

## PACHET 1+2+3

I.D.: 57116863

Data publicarii 17.05.21 Coduri CPV 44423000-1 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 1.899,58 RON - 1.899,58 RON

Descriere: RECIPIENT PULVERIZATOR Buc 10 5.04 50.42 2 PERIE PLAFON Buc 1 5.04 5.04 3 COADA TELESCOPICA Buc 1 13.45 13.45 4 MANUSI MENAJ Buc 96 2.94 282.35, 1 MEMORY STICK 32 GB Buc 2 37.82 75.63 2 PLIC CD Buc 50 0.08 4.20 3 D.V.D Buc 12 0.67 8.07 4 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 1 1.26 1.26 5 CAPSATOR 24/6 Buc 1 21.01 21.01 6 CAPSATOR LACO ALBASTRU 25 FILE H2000 Buc 1 16.81 16.81 7 DVD-R FORTIS 4.7GB 16X Buc 38 0.67 25.55 8 PATROANE CERNEALA PELIKAN Buc 3 3.36 10.08 9 PATROANE CERNEALA PELIKAN MICI Buc 3 1.68 5.04 10 CUB HARTIE COLOR Buc 4 4.62 18.49 11 DOSAR ELBA CU CAPSA Buc 50 2.52 126.05 12 PLIC BURDUF 5 CM Buc 100 0.84 84.03 13 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 Set 2 6.72 13.45 14 REGISTRU CASA ORIZONTAL 2 EX Buc 1 9.24 9.24 15 HARTIE SCRIS A4 top 1 25.21 25.21 16 ETICHETE 33/COALA Buc 100 0.34 33.61 1 COLORANT VAR Buc 14 13.45 188.24 2 PENSULE PICTURA Set 4 2.52 10.08 3 VAR PASTA Buc 4 5.04 20.17 4 PENSULA 100 MM Buc 4 7.14 28.57 5 DILUANT 0.9L Buc 10 7.56 75.63 6 ERBICID 1L Buc 3 33.61 100.84 7 VOPSEA CASA BELA 0.75L Cut 34 15.97 542.86 8 CAZMA +COADA Buc 1 29.41 29.41 9 PENSULA 40 MM Buc 2 2.52 5.04 10 PENSULA 50 MM Buc 2 3.36 6.72 11 VOPSEA MARCHIM 0.75l Cut 5 12.61 63.03